DER Fachbetrieb für Signage-LED
Gesamtbroschüre für
RGB / RGBW / RGBA LED-Module
Das neue mit drei SMS5050 hochwertigen LED‘s bestückte M-LED 3 RGB (Farbwechsel) ist ein Modul zur Akzent-
/architektonischen Ausleuchtung von Konturen bzw. zur Hinterleuchtung von Einzelbuchstaben, Leuchtkästen sowie
Spanntuchanlagen ab einer Bautiefe von 80 mm.
Dank der optischen Linse mit 160° Grad Abstrahlwinkel ist es möglich eine gleichmäßige Ausleuchtung auch mit größeren
Modul- und Reihenabständen in der Werbeanlage zu realisieren. Möglich ist die LED-Module mit bis zu 200 mm Modulabstand

0.30 W/module (Amber)
Input Voltage 12 V DC
ORDERING GUIDE
RECOMMENDED CONTROL OPTIONS
PRODUCT RATINGS
Batwing Beam Pattern
LUMINOUS DISTRIBUTION
3
For advanced
setting
4 Channel Waterproof DMX LCD
Interface
DMXINFWLCD4
  5 Zone DMX Wall Controller DMXCTRL
10 Zone DMX Wall Controller DMXCTRLD
2
For wireless
connection
4 Channel RF Interface RFINTERFACE4CH
4 Zone RGBW RF Remote  RFREMOTERGBW4Z
RF to WiFi Converter RFWIFICONVERT
IP66RoHS
ULTRA 650 RGBA
LS-U650-RGBA-B200-A
COLOR CHANGING LED MODULES
Page 2AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
POWER SUPPLY LOADING
LAYOUT GUIDE
MODULE DIMENSIONS
Part Number Length (in. / mm) Width (in. / mm) Height (in. / mm)
LS-U650-RGBA-B200-A 2.62 / 66 0.61 / 15 0.38 / 10
Module Type
Per 60W Power Supply
Max. # of Modules Per String Total # of Modules Total # of Feet Total # of Meters
LS-U650-RGBA-B200-A 44 46 30.7 9.3
SHIPPING INFORMATION
1.	 UL ONLY - These products are only suitable for connection to a UL rated Class 2 power source rated 12 Volt or less.
2.	 UL ONLY - These products are intended for use only when connected to a power source that complies with UL rated Class 2 voltage and energy limited circuit.
3.	 UL ONLY -When these units are connected to a UL rated Class 2 circuit, they are not to draw a total wattage of greater than the secondary or output rating of
the UL rated Class 2 power supply.
4.	 These products may be secured in place in the end product by any means available.
5.	 These products are suitable for use in dry, damp, and wet locations. Not suitable for submersed applications.
DIMENSION DRAWING
Channel
Depth
(in.)
Single Row Multiple Rows
Max.
Stroke
Module
Spacing
Row
Spacing
Module
Spacing
3 6 5 4 4
4 9 6 6 7
5 12 8 10 8
6 14 8 12 8
Channel
Depth
(mm)
Single Row Multiple Rows
Max.
Stroke
Module
Spacing
Row
Spacing
Module
Spacing
75 150 125 100 100
100 225 150 150 175

0.30 W/module (White)
Input Voltage 12 V DC
ORDERING GUIDE
RECOMMENDED CONTROL OPTIONS
PRODUCT RATINGS
Batwing Beam Pattern
LUMINOUS DISTRIBUTION
3
For advanced
setting
4 Channel Waterproof DMX LCD
Interface
DMXINFWLCD4
  5 Zone DMX Wall Controller DMXCTRL
10 Zone DMX Wall Controller DMXCTRLD
2
For wireless
connection
4 Channel RF Interface RFINTERFACE4CH
4 Zone RGBW RF Remote  RFREMOTERGBW4Z
RF to WiFi Converter RFWIFICONVERT
ULTRA 650 RGBW
LS-U650-RGBW-B200-A
COLOR CHANGING LED MODULES
Page 2AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
MODULE DIMENSIONS
Part Number Length (in. / mm) Width (in. / mm) Height (in. / mm)
LS-U650-RGBW-B200-A 2.62 / 66 0.61 / 15 0.38 / 10
1.	 UL ONLY - These products are only suitable for connection to a UL rated Class 2 power source rated 12 Volt or less.
2.	 UL ONLY - These products are intended for use only when connected to a power source that complies with UL rated Class 2 voltage and energy limited circuit.
3.	 UL ONLY -When these units are connected to a UL rated Class 2 circuit, they are not to draw a total wattage of greater than the secondary or output rating of
the UL rated Class 2 power supply.
4.	 These products may be secured in place in the end product by any means available.
5.	 These products are suitable for use in dry, damp, and wet locations. Not suitable for submersed applications.
POWER SUPPLY LOADING
LAYOUT GUIDE
Module Type
Per 60W Power Supply
Max. # of Modules Per String Total # of Modules Total # of Feet Total # of Meters
LS-U650-RGBW-B200-A 44 46 30.7 9.3
SHIPPING INFORMATION
DIMENSION DRAWING
Channel
Depth
(in.)
Single Row Multiple Rows
Max.
Stroke
Module
Spacing
Row
Spacing
Module
Spacing
3 6 5 4 4
4 9 6 6 7
5 12 8 10 8
6 14 8 12 8
Channel
Depth
(mm)
Single Row Multiple Rows
Max.
Stroke
Module
Spacing
Row
Spacing
Module
Spacing
75 150 125 100 100
100 225 150 150 175
125 300 200 250 200